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GRAMPIAN FOREST RALLY
‘?‘E 13TH AUGUST 2022 m
Gunsorshe  STONEHAVEN & DISTRICT MOTOR CLUB

Crew

Osian Pryce/ Noel
O'Sullivan

Keith Cronin/ Mikie Galvin

David Bogie/ John Rowan

Elliot Payne/ Patrick Walsh

Garry Pearson/ Dale
Furniss

David Henderson/ Chris
Lees

Michael Binnie/ Claire Mole

James Williams / Dai
Roberts

Jason Tauber Pritchard/ Phil
Clarke

Jock Armstrong/ Cameron
Fair

Ruairi Bell/ Max Freeman

Car
Volkswagen Polo GT

R5

Volkswagen Polo
Ford Fiesta

Ford Fiesta Rally2
Ford Fiesta Rally2
Ford Fiesta Rally2
Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo IX

Hyundai 120 R5
VW Polo R5

Subaru Impreza

Skoda Fabia R5

CcC
0

1600

1600

1600

1600

1598

2000

1579

1600

1998

1600

Voyonic Grampian Forest Rally 2022

Class

Class
BRC1

Class
BRC1

Class
Pro4

Class
BRC1

Class
BRC1

Class
Pro4

Class M7

Class
BRC1

Class
BRC1

Class M7

Class
BRC1

Final

Club
BRC

KDMC

South of Scotland Car Club
BTRDA

BeCC/ WBCC

Hexham/ EACC

Berwick and District Motor Club
TVMC/ Carmarthen

Brecon/ Ludlow Castle

/| East Ayrshire Car Club

Sevenoaks/ WSSCC

Entry List

Entrant/Sponsor


https://www.grampianforestrally.com/
https://www.grampianforestrally.com/

No
12

14

15

16

17
18

19
20

21

22

24

25

26

27

Crew

Bruce McCombie / Michael
Coutts

John Wink/ Neil Shanks

Mark McCulloch / Michael
Hendry

Hugh Brunton/ Drew
Sturrock

Angus Lawrie/ Paul Gribben

Scott Beattie/ Peredur
Davies

William Paterson/ Tom Hynd

Andy Davies/ Michael
Gilbey

Chris Collie/ Ricky
Finlayson

Alan Carmichael/ Arthur
Kierans

Robert Adamson/ Jamie
Edwards

Scott Mccombie/ Murray
Strachan

Eamonn Kelly/ Conor
Mohan

Kyle White/ Sean Topping

Car
Ford Focus

Hyundai i20 R5

Proton Satria Evo

Ford Fiesta R5

Mitsubishi Evo 9
Mitsubishi Evo 7

Mitsibushi Evo 9
Ford Fiesta R5

Mitsubishi Evo 9
Hyundai R5

Ford Fiesta Rally2
Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo 6

Ford Fiesta Rally 4

Peugeot 208 Rally 4

CcC
1998

1598

1998

1598

2000

1998
1598

2000

1600

1600

2000

998

1199

Class

Class
Pro4

Class
Pro4

Class M7

Class
Pro4

Class M7
Class M7

Class M7

Class
BRC1

Class M7

Class
Pro4

Class
Pro4

Class M7

Class
BRC4
Class
BRC4

Club
63carclub/ 63 car club

Entrant/Sponsor

63 Car Club

Solway Car Club / 63 Car Club

Stonehaven and District MC/ Solway Car Club
Solway

Highland Car Club/ Caernarfonshire &
Anglesey

Coltness Car Club
Lampeter & District/ Aberystwyth & District

63cc/ HCC

Ammanford/ Monaghan

Coltness Car Car/ Solway Car Club

Stonehaven And District Motor Club

Donegal MC / Quinton MC/ Monaghan MC /

Quinton MC
Rathfriland



No
28
29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40
41

Crew
Simon Hay/ Calum Jaffray

Stephen Dickson/ Dean
O'Sullivan

Johnnie Mulholland/ Eoin
Treacy

loan Lloyd/ Sion Williams

John Rintoul/ Ross Hynd

Peter Stewart/ Harry
Marchbank

Stuart Egglestone/ Brian
Hodgson

Steve Bannister / Callum
Atkinson

Kevin Crawford / Andrew
Stevenson

Ashley Dickson/ Des
Sherlock

John Crawford/ Josh
Davison

Stuart Irvine / Marc Irvine

Keith Riddick/ Mairi Riddick

Gordon Murray/ Michael
Cruickshank

Car
Mitsubishi Evo6
Ford Fiesta R5

Ford Fiesta Rally4
Peugeot 208 R4
Ford Fiesta R5
Peugeot 208

Ford Escort

Ford Escort Mk2
Mitsubishi Evo 9
Ford Fiesta Rally 2
Rally 2

Ford Escort MK2
Hyundai Accent
WRC

MG ZR
Ford Escort MK2

CcC
2000
1600

998

1198

1600

1200

1998

1998

1997

1600

2000

1998

1600
2300

Class
Class M6

Class
Pro4

Class
BRC4

Class
BRC4

Class
Pro4

Class
Pro2

Class H1

Class H2

Class M7

Class
Pro4

Class M4

Class
Pro4

Class M2
Class M5

Club Entrant/Sponsor
63CC
Omagh/ Donegal MC

Donegal Motor Club/ Immokilly MC

TVMC,CMC,LLandysul/ Bala & District

GMSC

Solway Car Club/ South of Scotland Car Club

Eden Valley Motor Club/ Eden Vally Motor Club

Border hawick

63 Car Club Ltd

Omagh/ Galway MC

Coltness Car Club/ Hexham & District Motor

Club

Scottish Sporting Car Club

Solway Car Club
63 Car Club/ Saltire



No
42

43
45

46

47

48
49
50

51

52

54

55
56

57

58

Crew

Allan McDowall/ Mark

Casey

Paddy Munro/ Dave O'Brien
David Wilson/ Michael

Moates

Tom Coughtrie/ Daniel

Forsyth

Matthew Thomson/ lan

Graham

William Mains/ Dilwyn John
Jim Robertson/ Mike Curry
Mike Moates / Gary

McDonald

Robert Proudlock/ Steven

Brown

Justin Gunning/ Steven

Clark

Scott Peacock/ Craig

Wallace

Graeme Sherry/ Ewan Lees

Darren McDonald/ Sarah

Young

Craig Smith/ Charles

Mackenzie

Richard Stewart/ Carin Tait-

Logan

Car
Ford Escort Mk 2

Ford Escort Mk2
Bmw Compact

Ford Fiesta R5

SUBARU GC8

Vauxhall Corsa
Ford Escort Mkl

Subaru Impreza

Vauxhall Adam

Ford Fiesta R2

MG ZR

Opel Manta 400

Subaru Impreza

Vauxhall Astra

Peugeot 208

CcC
2498

2800

1598

2000

1398
1998
1998

1600

1600

1600

1998
1998

1998

1199

Class
Class M5

Class M4
Class M5

Class
Pro4

Class C5

Class M1
Class H2
Class C5

Class M2

Class M2

Class M2

Class C3
Class C5

Class C3

Class
Pro2

Club Entrant/Sponsor
NHMC / Ripon MSC

Highland car club/ ADMC
BTRDA / Dukeries / East Ayrshire/ 63 Car Club
(Elgin)

Aberdeen District Motor Club - ADMC

BRC/ TVMC
South of Scotland/ RAC Motor Club
Highland Car Club / ADMC

Solway Car Club/ Highland Car Club

East Ayrshire Car Club/ Quinton Motor Group

Solway Car Club/ Saltire Rally Club

Coltness/ Glenrothes Motor Sport Club
63 Car Club

Highland Car Club

Solway Car Club/ Border Ecosse Car Club



No
59
60
61

62

63
64
65

66

67

68

69
70
71

72

73

74

Crew
Aileen Forrest/ John Forrest
Donald Brooker/ Tony Booth

Dougal Brown / Lewis
Rochford

Thomas Rapson/ Michael
Sutherland

Ernie Lee/ Patricia Lee
Neil Philip/ 1an Philip

Rhuaridh Campbell/ Shaina
Archibald

John Brownie/ Daniel
Christie

Hugo MacMillan/ Arthur
MacMillan

David Mcleod/ Eamonn
Boyle

Jim McDowall/ Shona Hale
Colin Patterson/ Gary Clark
Orrin McDonnell/ Eoghan
Anderson

Martyn Erskine/ Kieran
Hyslop

lain Urquhart / Michael
Mackenzie

Ashleigh Morris/ Martin
Haggett

Car

Mitsubishi Evo 9
Subaru Legacy RS
Ford Escort MK2

Subaru Impreza

BMW 325i
Subaru Impreza

Chrysler Sunbeam
Opel Kadett C
Forrd MK1 Escort
RS1600

Chrysler Sunbeam

Ford Escort Mk11
Ford Escort Mk2

Subaru Impreza

Peugeot 206 Cup

Mitsubishi Evo 5

Ford Fiesta R200

CcC
198
1998
1998

2000

2495
2000
2000

1998

1975

1600

1998
2000
1994

1600

2000

1598

Class
Class M7
Class H2
Class M4

Class C5

Class H2
Class C5
Class M4

Class C3

Class H1

Class H1

Class M4
Class C3
Class M6

Class C2

Class C5

Class M2

Club

63 CAR CLUB (ELGIN) LTD
Stonehaven

63CC/ HCC

Entrant/Sponsor

Caithness Car Club

63
63 Car Club Elgin
Skye Rally Club

Stonehaven & Dstrct Motor Club/ 63 car club
RAC

East Ayrshire Car Club/ Scottish Rally
Championshi

Mull Car Club/ GMSC / Saltire Rally Club

63CC
Isle of Skye RC/ Dunfermline Car Club

Machars Car Club

Highland Car Club

Dunfermeline/ Bolton le Moors



No
75

76

1

78
79

80

81

83

84

85
86

87

88

89

Crew

Alan Wallace / Martin
Forrest

Jimmy Jack/ John
Shepheard

Alexander lan Milne/ Sandy
Milne

Chris Baillie / Brian Foggo

Robert Tonge/ James
Hudson

Meghan O'Kane/ John
O'Kane

Cameron Black/ John Jack

David Sutherland / Danny
Sutherland

Greg Grant/ Emma Cooper

Terry Smith/ Kenny Foggo
Gareth Dalgliesh/ Kenneth
Dalgliesh

Gordon Robertson / Raj
Jutley

Murray Mackay/ Andrew
Macaskill

Graeme Morrison/ Kyle
Morrison

Car
Mitsibushi Lancer

evo 7
Talbot Sunbeam

Ford Escort MK2

Peugeot 205 gti
MG ZR

Ford Fiesta
Mazda 323 Turbo
4x4

Peugeot 205

Ford Focus ST

Suzuki Swift

Subaru Impreza

Ford Escort

Skoda Fabia

Ford Escort Mk 2

CcC

2000

1998

1600
1396

1600

1600

1600

1988

1600
2000

2000

1390

Class
Class C5

Class M4

Class H2

Class C2
Class C1

Class M2

Class C5

Class C2

Class C3

Class M2
Class C5

Class C3

Class C1

Class M4

Club
A.D.M.C/ ADMC

Entrant/Sponsor

HCC/ 63CC

63 Car Club

Skye rally club/ Highland car club
63 car club

Skye Car Club

Stonehaven & District Motor Club/ Highland
Car Club

Caithness Car Club

Highland Car Club/ SDMC - membership paid
with this entry

Highland
Condor MSC

Stonehaven & District Motor Club/ Stonehaven

Caithness car club

Sdmc



No Crew Car CC Class Club Entrant/Sponsor

90 Brian Ross / Jamie Ford Escort Mk Il 2500 Class M5 63 Car Club/ Saltire Car Club
Mactavish

There are 85 entries, and 84 starters

Entries shown like this are non-starters

These results became Final on Saturday 13th August 2022 at 19:00 BST and were signed by Graham Provest (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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e STONEHAVEN & DISTRICT MOTOR CLUB sre

Cls

Class BRC1
Class BRC1
Class BRC1
Class BRC1
Class BRC1
Class Pro4
Class Pro4
Class Pro4
Class Pro4
Class Pro4
Class M7
Class M7
Class M7
Class BRC1
Class BRC4
Class Pro4
Class Pro4
Class Pro2
Class H1
Class H2

GRAMPIAN FOREST RALLY Fi n aI

Crew

Keith Cronin/ Mikie Galvin
Osian Pryce/ Noel O'Sullivan
Ruairi Bell/ Max Freeman

James Williams / Dai Roberts

Jason Tauber Pritchard/ Phil Clarke

David Bogie/ John Rowan

David Henderson/ Chris Lees
Hugh Brunton/ Drew Sturrock
Alan Carmichael/ Arthur Kierans
John Wink/ Neil Shanks

Mark McCulloch / Michael Hendry
Angus Lawrie/ Paul Gribben

Scott Beattie/ Peredur Davies
Andy Davies/ Michael Gilbey
Eamonn Kelly/ Conor Mohan
Stephen Dickson/ Dean O'Sullivan
Robert Adamson/ Jamie Edwards
Peter Stewart/ Harry Marchbank
Stuart Egglestone/ Brian Hodgson
Steve Bannister / Callum Atkinson

Voyonic Grampian Forest Rally 2022
In Position Order to MC 6

Individual Times

1
4:53
4:57
4:56
4:58
5:03
5:06
5:12
5:09
5:11
5:08
5:12
5:17
5:29
5:18
5:24
5:23
5:24
5:25
5:34
5:33

2
6:25
6:31
6:34
6:31
6:39
6:45
6:47
6:57
7:00
6:53
6:55
7:00
7:10
7:04
7:04
7:10
7:16
7:18
7:26
7:28

3
9:05
9:15
9:09
9:20
9:37
9:32
9:41
9:44
9:42
9:52
9:47
9:53
9:52

10:02
10:02
10:01
10:07
10:20
10:26
10:43

4
6:20
6:17
6:17
6:19
6:30
6:30
6:34
6:43
6:43
6:49
6:50
6:56
6:49
6:55
6:55
7:01
7:07
7:27
7:18
7:26

5
4:.45
4:46
4:46
5:12
4:58
4:58
4:58
5:.01
5:03
5:01
5:07
5:13
5:09
5:26
5:10
5:14
5:28
5:21
5:32
5:34

6 Penalty
7:44
7:47
7:59
8:04
8:03
8:07
8:05
8:13
8:22
8:30
8:28
8:32
8:24
8:38
8:52
8:47
8:53
9:02
9:01
9:15

Cils OIA
Total Pos Pos
39:12 1 1
39:33 2 2
39:41 3 3
40:24 4 4
40:50 5 5
40:58 1 6
41:17 2 7
41:47 3 8
42:01 4 9
42:13 5 10
42:19 1 11
42:51 2 12
42:53 3 13
43:23 6 14
43:27 1 15
43:36 6 16
44:15 7 17
44:53 1 18
45:17 1 19
45:59 1 20
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Car
42
37
38
90
40
30
39
50
28
43
71
51
62
47
54
56
86
58
46
60
67
61
63
73

Cls
Class M5

Class Pro4

Class M4
Class M5
Class M2

Class BRC4
Class Pro4

Class C5
Class M6
Class M4
Class M6
Class M2
Class C5
Class C5
Class M2
Class C5
Class C5

Class Pro2
Class Pro4

Class H2
Class H1
Class M4
Class H2
Class C5

Crew

Allan McDowall/ Mark Casey
Ashley Dickson/ Des Sherlock
John Crawford/ Josh Davison

Brian Ross / Jamie Mactavish

Keith Riddick/ Mairi Riddick
Johnnie Mulholland/ Eoin Treacy
Stuart Irvine / Marc Irvine

Mike Moates / Gary McDonald
Simon Hay/ Calum Jaffray

Paddy Munro/ Dave O'Brien

Orrin McDonnell/ Eoghan Anderson
Robert Proudlock/ Steven Brown
Thomas Rapson/ Michael Sutherland
Matthew Thomson/ lan Graham
Scott Peacock/ Craig Wallace
Darren McDonald/ Sarah Young
Gareth Dalgliesh/ Kenneth Dalgliesh
Richard Stewart/ Carin Tait-Logan
Tom Coughtrie/ Daniel Forsyth
Donald Brooker/ Tony Booth

Hugo MacMillan/ Arthur MacMillan
Dougal Brown / Lewis Rochford
Ernie Lee/ Patricia Lee

lain Urquhart / Michael Mackenzie

1
5:45
7:02
5:43
5:44
5:42
5:37
5:40
5:45
5:41
5:45
5:48
5:52
5:59
6:05
5:53
5:53
6:00
5:55
6:00
6:04
6:00
5:31
6:26
6:19

2
7:42
7:26
7:39
7:32
7:45
8:03
7:37
7:49
7:46
7:46
747
7:45
8:08
8:08
8:12
8:04
7:54
8:13
8:13
8:17
8:03
7:30
8:11
8:27

3
10:41
10:24
10:49
10:48
10:48
10:54
11:28
10:58
10:47
11:24
11:30
11:04
11:12
11:14
11:12
11:22
11:42
11:53
11:40
11:30
11:42
15:05
11:44
11:52

4
7:30
7:14
7:23
7:36
7:36
7:32
7:55
7:49
8:43
7:49
7:57
7:54
7:41
7:43
8:02
8:00
7:58
7:59
8:00
8:08
8:21
7:46
8:17
8:17

5
5:34
5:27
5:33
5:47
5:47
5:37
5:45
5:49
5:44
5:43
5:45
5:49
6:02
5:55
5:56
5:50
5:58
5:58
6:11
6:00
6:20
5:37
6:10
6:12

6 Penalty
9:18
8:57
9:26
9:24
9:22
9:34
9:24
9:51
9:26
9:42
9:29
9:52
9:35
9:36
9:41
9:54

10:14
9:57
9:51

10:09

10:21
9:21

10:23

10:19

Cls OIA

Total Pos Pos

46:30
46:30
46:33
46:51
47:00
47:17
47:49
48:01
48:07
48:09
48:16
48:16
48:37
48:41
48:56
49:03
49:46
49:55
49:55
50:08
50:47
50:50
51:11
51:26

1 21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
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Car
69
65
70
89
66
79
80
81
78
64
76
85
68
31
77
88
74

Cls
Class M4
Class M4
Class C3
Class M4
Class C3
Class C1
Class M2
Class C5
Class C2
Class C5
Class M4
Class M2
Class H1

Class BRC4

Class H2
Class C1
Class M2

Crew

Jim McDowall/ Shona Hale
Rhuaridh Campbell/ Shaina Archibald
Colin Patterson/ Gary Clark
Graeme Morrison/ Kyle Morrison
John Brownie/ Daniel Christie
Robert Tonge/ James Hudson
Meghan O'Kane/ John O'Kane
Cameron Black/ John Jack

Chris Baillie / Brian Foggo

Neil Philip/ 1an Philip

Jimmy Jack/ John Shepheard
Terry Smith/ Kenny Foggo

David Mcleod/ Eamonn Boyle
loan Lloyd/ Sion Williams
Alexander lan Milne/ Sandy Milne
Murray Mackay/ Andrew Macaskill
Ashleigh Morris/ Martin Haggett

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage 1

Durris

5.13 miles

1
6:11
6:15
6:23
6:32
6:19
6:24
6:34
6:10
6:34
6:36
6:44
6:52
6:19

11:00

6:49
7:31
6:09

Stage 2 Stage 3
Drumtochty Finglenny
7.12 miles 9.82 miles

2
8:24
8:27
8:20
8:33
8:33
8:49
8:57

11:36
8:46
9:06
9:11
9:14
8:14

15:00
9:13
9:56
9:14

3
12:05
11:57
12:29
12:01
12:14
12:27
12:15
11:39
13:03
12:35
12:49
12:42
12:27
10:11
13:22
13:29
13:31

4
8:18
8:36
8:28
8:34
8:45
8:50
8:48
8:36
8:47
8:52
8:50
9:02
8:21
7:02
9:33
9:16

15:00

Stage 4
Scare Hill
7.12 miles

5
6:12
6:34
6:27
6:26
6:31
6:26
6:38
6:13
6:28
6:44
6:51
6:42

11:00
5:16
6:54
6:54
6:31

Cls OIA

Total Pos Pos

6 Penalty

10:27 51:37
10:31 52:20
10:35 52:42
10:36 52:42
10:34 52:56
10:40 53:36
10:50 54:02
10:11 54:25
10:57 54:35
10:57 54:50
10:50 55:15
10:57 55:29
10:09 56:30

8:43 57:12
11:28 57:19
11:29 58:35
10:37 1:01:02

Stage 5
Strathgyle Wood
5.13 miles

4 45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
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Stage 6
Hurlie Bog
8.71 miles



These results became Final on Saturday 13th August 2022 at 19:00 BST and were signed by Graham Provest (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Cls

Class BRC1
Class BRC1
Class Pro4
Class BRC1
Class BRC1
Class Pro4
Class M7
Class BRC1
Class BRC1
Class M7
Class BRC1
Class Pro4
Class Pro4
Class M7
Class Pro4
Class M7
Class M7
Class M7
Class BRC1
Class M7

Final

Crew

Osian Pryce/ Noel O'Sullivan
Keith Cronin/ Mikie Galvin

David Bogie/ John Rowan

Elliot Payne/ Patrick Walsh

Garry Pearson/ Dale Furniss
David Henderson/ Chris Lees
Michael Binnie/ Claire Mole
James Williams / Dai Roberts
Jason Tauber Pritchard/ Phil Clarke
Jock Armstrong/ Cameron Fair
Ruairi Bell/ Max Freeman

Bruce McCombie / Michael Coutts
John Wink/ Neil Shanks

Mark McCulloch / Michael Hendry
Hugh Brunton/ Drew Sturrock
Angus Lawrie/ Paul Gribben
Scott Beattie/ Peredur Davies
William Paterson/ Tom Hynd
Andy Davies/ Michael Gilbey
Chris Collie/ Ricky Finlayson

Voyonic Grampian Forest Rally 2022

Individual Times

1
4:57
4:53
5:06
5:39
4:58
5:12

4:58
5:03
5:14
4:56
5:12
5:08
5:12
5:09
5:17
5:29
5:13
5:18
5:34

2
6:31
6:25
6:45
7:08
6:32
6:47

6:31
6:39
6:57
6:34
6:56
6:53
6:55
6:57
7:00
7:10
7:01
7:04
7:22

3
9:15
9:05
9:32
9:52
9:14
9:41

9:20
9:37
9:42
9:09
10:04
9:52
9:47
9:44
9:53
9:52

10:02
10:22

4
6:17
6:20
6:30
6:39
6:20
6:34

6:19
6:30

6:17
7:08
6:49
6:50
6:43
6:56
6:49

6:55
8:32

In Starting Order

5
4:46
4:45
4:58

4:58

5:12
4:58

4:46

5:01
5:07
5:01
5:13
5:09

5:26

6 Penalty
7:47
7:44
8:07

8:05

8:04
8:03

7:59

8:30
8:28
8:13
8:32
8:24

8:38

Cls
Total Pos
39:33 2
39:12 1
40:58 1
Oil Leek
Off Road
41:17 2
Off Road
40:24 4
40:50 5
Mechanical
39:41 3
Mechanical
42:13 5
42:19 1
41:47 3
42:51 2
42:53 3
Off Road
43:23 6
Mechanical

to MC 6

O/IA
Pos

2
1
6

10
11

12
13

14
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Car
22
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
45
46
47

Cls

Class Pro4
Class Pro4
Class M7
Class BRC4
Class BRC4
Class M6
Class Pro4
Class BRC4
Class BRC4
Class Pro4
Class Pro2
Class H1
Class H2
Class M7
Class Pro4
Class M4
Class Pro4
Class M2
Class M5
Class M5
Class M4
Class M5
Class Pro4
Class C5

Crew

Alan Carmichael/ Arthur Kierans
Robert Adamson/ Jamie Edwards
Scott Mccombie/ Murray Strachan
Eamonn Kelly/ Conor Mohan

Kyle White/ Sean Topping

Simon Hay/ Calum Jaffray
Stephen Dickson/ Dean O'Sullivan
Johnnie Mulholland/ Eoin Treacy
loan Lloyd/ Sion Williams

John Rintoul/ Ross Hynd

Peter Stewart/ Harry Marchbank
Stuart Egglestone/ Brian Hodgson
Steve Bannister / Callum Atkinson
Kevin Crawford / Andrew Stevenson
Ashley Dickson/ Des Sherlock
John Crawford/ Josh Davison
Stuart Irvine / Marc Irvine

Keith Riddick/ Mairi Riddick
Gordon Murray/ Michael Cruickshank
Allan McDowall/ Mark Casey
Paddy Munro/ Dave O'Brien

David Wilson/ Michael Moates
Tom Coughtrie/ Daniel Forsyth
Matthew Thomson/ lan Graham

1
5:11
5:24
7:52
5:24
5:24
5:41
5:23
5:37

2
7:00
7:16
8:09
7:04
7:09
7:46
7:10
8:03

11:00 15:00

5:28
5:25
5:34
5:33
5:26
7:02
5:43
5:40
5:42
5:31
5:45
5:45
5:51
6:00
6:05

7:18
7:26
7:28

7:26
7:39
7:37
7:45
7:24
7:42
7:46
7:35
8:13
8:08

3
9:42
10:07

10:02
10:00
10:47
10:01
10:54
10:11

10:20
10:26
10:43

10:24
10:49
11:28
10:48
10:41
10:41
11:24
10:49
11:40
11:14

4
6:43
7:07

6:55
6:53
8:43
7:01
7:32
7:02

727
7:18
7:26

7:14
7:23
7:55
7:36
7:26
7:30
7:49
7:34
8:00
7:43

5
5:03
5:28

5:10
5:58
5:44
5:14
5:37
5:16

5:21
5:32
5:34

5:27
5:33
5:45
5:47
5:37
5:34
5:43

6:11
5:55

6 Penalty
8:22
8:53

8:52

9:26
8:47
9:34
8:43

9:02
9:01
9:15

8:57
9:26
9:24
9:22

9:18
9:42

9:51
9:36

Cls OIA

Total Pos Pos
42:01 4 9
44:15 7 17
Retired in Service
43:27 1 15
Mechanical
48:07 1 29
43:36 6 16
47:17 2 26
57:12 3 58
Off Road
44:53 1 18
45:17 1 19
45:59 1 20
Stopped in Stage
46:30 8 22
46:33 1 23
47:49 9 27
47:00 1 25
Mechanical
46:30 1 21
48:09 2 30
Mechanical
49:55 10 39
48:41 3 34



Car
48
49
50
51
52
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Cls
Class M1
Class H2
Class C5
Class M2
Class M2
Class M2
Class C3
Class C5
Class C3

Class Pro2

Class M7
Class H2
Class M4
Class C5
Class H2
Class C5
Class M4
Class C3
Class H1
Class H1
Class M4
Class C3
Class M6
Class C2

Crew

William Mains/ Dilwyn John

Jim Robertson/ Mike Curry

Mike Moates / Gary McDonald
Robert Proudlock/ Steven Brown
Justin Gunning/ Steven Clark

Scott Peacock/ Craig Wallace
Graeme Sherry/ Ewan Lees

Darren McDonald/ Sarah Young
Craig Smith/ Charles Mackenzie
Richard Stewart/ Carin Tait-Logan
Aileen Forrest/ John Forrest
Donald Brooker/ Tony Booth
Dougal Brown / Lewis Rochford
Thomas Rapson/ Michael Sutherland
Ernie Lee/ Patricia Lee

Neil Philip/ 1an Philip

Rhuaridh Campbell/ Shaina Archibald
John Brownie/ Daniel Christie
Hugo MacMillan/ Arthur MacMillan
David Mcleod/ Eamonn Boyle

Jim McDowall/ Shona Hale

Colin Patterson/ Gary Clark

Orrin McDonnell/ Eoghan Anderson

Martyn Erskine/ Kieran Hyslop

6:06

5:45
5:52
5:58
5:53

5:53
6:12
5:55
5:52
6:04
5:31
5:59
6:26
6:36
6:15
6:19
6:00
6:19
6:11
6:23
5:48
6:04

8:11

7:49
7:45
8:00
8:12

8:04
8:16
8:13
7:58
8:17
7:30
8:08
8:11
9:06
8:27
8:33
8:03
8:14
8:24
8:20
747
8:17

10:58
11:04
10:56
11:12

11:22
11:55
11:53
11:31
11:30
15:05
11:12
11:44
12:35
11:57
12:14
11:42
12:27
12:05
12:29
11:30
11:56

7:49
7:54

8:02

8:00

7:59
8:06
8:08
7:46
7:41
8:17
8:52
8:36
8:45
8:21
8:21
8:18
8:28
7:57

5

5:49
5:49

5:56

5:50

5:58
5:54
6:00
5:37
6:02
6:10
6:44
6:34
6:31
6:20
11:00
6:12
6:27
5:45

6 Penalty

9:51
9:52

9:41

9:54

9:57

10:09
9:21
9:35

10:23

10:57

10:31

10:34

10:21

10:09

10:27

10:35
9:29

Cls OIA

Total Pos Pos
Off Road
Clutch

48:01 1 28
48:16 2 32
Off Road

48:56 3 35
Off Road

49:03 4 36

Broken Shaft
49:55 2 38

Off Road
50:08 2 40
50:50 3 42
48:37 2 33
51:11 3 43
54:50 8 54
52:20 5 46
52:56 2 49
50:47 2 41
56:30 3 57
51:37 4 45
52:42 1 47
48:16 2 31

Mechanical



Car
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Cls
Class C5
Class M2
Class C5
Class M4
Class H2
Class C2
Class C1
Class M2
Class C5
Class C2
Class C3
Class M2
Class C5
Class C3
Class C1
Class M4
Class M5

Crew

lain Urquhart / Michael Mackenzie
Ashleigh Morris/ Martin Haggett
Alan Wallace / Martin Forrest
Jimmy Jack/ John Shepheard
Alexander lan Milne/ Sandy Milne
Chris Baillie / Brian Foggo

Robert Tonge/ James Hudson
Meghan O'Kane/ John O'Kane
Cameron Black/ John Jack

David Sutherland / Danny Sutherland
Greg Grant/ Emma Cooper

Terry Smith/ Kenny Foggo

Gareth Dalgliesh/ Kenneth Dalgliesh
Gordon Robertson / Raj Jutley
Murray Mackay/ Andrew Macaskill
Graeme Morrison/ Kyle Morrison
Brian Ross / Jamie Mactavish

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage 1

Durris

5.13 miles

1
6:19
6:09
6:30
6:44
6:49
6:34
6:24
6:34
6:10
6:47
6:28
6:52
6:00

7:31
6:32
5:44

Stage 2 Stage 3
Drumtochty Finglenny
7.12 miles 9.82 miles

2
8:27
9:14
8:52
9:11
9:13
8:46
8:49
8:57

11:36

8:52
9:14
7:54

9:56
8:33
7:32

3
11:52
13:31

12:49
13:22
13:03
12:27
12:15
11:39

12:42
11:42

13:29
12:01
10:48

4
8:17
15:00

8:50
9:33
8:47
8:50
8:48
8:36

9:02
7:58

9:16
8:34
7:36

Stage 4
Scare Hill
7.12 miles

5 6 Penalty

Cls OIA
Total Pos Pos

6:12 10:19 51:26 6
6:31 10:37 1:01:02 6

Mechanical
6:51 10:50 55:15 7
6:54 11:28 57:19 4
6:28 10:57 54:35 1
6:26 10:40 53:36 1
6:38 10:50 54:02 4
6:13 10:11 54:25 7
6:26 In Ditch

Mechanical
6:42 10:57 55:29 5
5:58 10:14 49:46 5

Non Starter
6:54 11:29 58:35
6:26 10:36 52:42
5:47 9:24 46:51

Strathgyle Wood

5.13 miles

44
61

55
59
53
50
51
52

56
37

60
48
24

Stage 6
Hurlie Bog
8.71 miles



These results became Final on Saturday 13th August 2022 at 19:00 BST and were signed by Graham Provest (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Car Cls Crew
Class Class BRC1
2 Class BRC1 Keith Cronin/ Mikie Galvin
1 Class BRC1 Osian Pryce/ Noel O'Sullivan
11 Class BRC1 Ruairi Bell/ Max Freeman
8 Class BRC1 James Williams / Dai Roberts
9 Class BRC1 Jason Tauber Pritchard/ Phil Clarke
20 Class BRC1 Andy Davies/ Michael Gilbey
Class Class BRC4
26 Class BRC4 Eamonn Kelly/ Conor Mohan
30 Class BRC4 Johnnie Mulholland/ Eoin Treacy
31 Class BRC4 loan Lloyd/ Sion Williams
Class Class C1
79 Class C1 Robert Tonge/ James Hudson
88 Class C1 Murray Mackay/ Andrew Macaskill
Class Class C2
78 Class C2 Chris Balllie / Brian Foggo
Class Class C3
70 Class C3 Colin Patterson/ Gary Clark
66 Class C3 John Brownie/ Daniel Christie
Class Class C5

Voyonic Grampian Forest Rally 2022

Individual Times

4:53
4:57
4:56
4:58
5:03
5:18

5:24
5:37

6:25
6:31
6:34
6:31
6:39
7:04

7:04
8:03

11:00 15:00

6:24
7:31

6:34

6:23
6:19

8:49
9:56

8:46

8:20
8:33

9:05
9:15
9:09
9:20
9:37
10:02

10:02

10:54

10:11

12:27
13:29

13:03

12:29
12:14

6:20
6:17
6:17
6:19
6:30
6:55

6:55

7:32

7:02

8:50
9:16

8:47

8:28
8:45

5

4:45
4:46
4:46
5:12
4:58
5:26

5:10

5:37

5:16

6:26
6:54

6:28

6:27
6:31

In Class Order

6 Penalty

7:44
7:47
7:59
8:04
8:03
8:38

8:52
9:34

8:43

10:40
11:29

10:57

10:35
10:34

Cls

to MC 6

O/A

Total Pos Pos

39:12
39:33
39:41
40:24
40:50
43:23

43:27

47:17

57:12

53:36
58:35

54:35

52:42
52:56
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14

15

26

58

50
60

53

47
49
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Car
50
62
47
56
86
73
81
64

Cls
Class C5
Class C5
Class C5
Class C5
Class C5
Class C5
Class C5
Class C5

Class Class H1

34
67
68

Class H1
Class H1
Class H1

Class Class H2

35
60
63
77

Class H2
Class H2
Class H2
Class H2

Class Class M2

40
51
54
80
85
74

Class M2
Class M2
Class M2
Class M2
Class M2
Class M2

Crew

Mike Moates / Gary McDonald
Thomas Rapson/ Michael Sutherland
Matthew Thomson/ lan Graham
Darren McDonald/ Sarah Young
Gareth Dalgliesh/ Kenneth Dalgliesh
lain Urquhart / Michael Mackenzie
Cameron Black/ John Jack

Neil Philip/ 1an Philip

Stuart Egglestone/ Brian Hodgson
Hugo MacMillan/ Arthur MacMillan

David Mcleod/ Eamonn Boyle

Steve Bannister / Callum Atkinson
Donald Brooker/ Tony Booth
Ernie Lee/ Patricia Lee

Alexander lan Milne/ Sandy Milne

Keith Riddick/ Mairi Riddick
Robert Proudlock/ Steven Brown
Scott Peacock/ Craig Wallace
Meghan O'Kane/ John O'Kane
Terry Smith/ Kenny Foggo
Ashleigh Morris/ Martin Haggett

1
5:45
5:59
6:05
5:53
6:00
6:19
6:10
6:36

5:34
6:00
6:19

5:33
6:04
6:26
6:49

5:42
5:52
5:53
6:34
6:52
6:09

2
7:49
8:08
8:08
8:04
7:54
8:27

11:36
9:06

7:26
8:03
8:14

7:28
8:17
8:11
9:13

7:45
7:45
8:12
8:57
9:14
9:14

3
10:58
11:12
11:14
11:22
11:42
11:52
11:39
12:35

10:26
11:42
12:27

10:43
11:30
11:44
13:22

10:48
11:04
11:12
12:15
12:42
13:31

4
7:49
7:41
7:43
8:00
7:58
8:17
8:36
8:52

7:18
8:21
8:21

7:26
8:08
8:17
9:33

7:36
7:54
8:02
8:48
9:02
15:00

5
5:49
6:02
5:55
5:50
5:58
6:12
6:13
6:44

5:32
6:20
11:00

5:34
6:00
6:10
6:54

5:47
5:49
5:56
6:38
6:42
6:31

6 Penalty
9:51
9:35
9:36
9:54
10:14
10:19
10:11
10:57

9:01
10:21
10:09

9:15
10:09
10:23
11:28

9:22
9:52
9:41
10:50
10:57
10:37

48:01
48:37
48:41
49:03
49:46
51:26
54:25
54:50

45:17
50:47
56:30

45:59
50:08
51:11
57:19

47:00
48:16
48:56
54:02
55:29
1:01:02

Cls OIA
Total Pos Pos

1
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28
33
34
36
37
44
52
54

19
41
57

20
40
43
59

25
32
35
51
56
61



Car Cls
Class Class M4
38 Class M4
43 Class M4
61 Class M4
69 Class M4
65 Class M4
89 Class M4
76 Class M4
Class Class M5
42 Class M5
90 Class M5
Class Class M6
28 Class M6
71 Class M6
Class Class M7
15 Class M7
17 Class M7
18 Class M7

Class Class Pro2

33 Class Pro2
58 Class Pro2

Class Class Pro4

3 Class Pro4
6 Class Pro4

Crew

John Crawford/ Josh Davison

Paddy Munro/ Dave O'Brien

Dougal Brown / Lewis Rochford

Jim McDowall/ Shona Hale

Rhuaridh Campbell/ Shaina Archibald
Graeme Morrison/ Kyle Morrison

Jimmy Jack/ John Shepheard

Allan McDowall/ Mark Casey
Brian Ross / Jamie Mactavish

Simon Hay/ Calum Jaffray
Orrin McDonnell/ Eoghan Anderson

Mark McCulloch / Michael Hendry
Angus Lawrie/ Paul Gribben

Scott Beattie/ Peredur Davies

Peter Stewart/ Harry Marchbank
Richard Stewart/ Carin Tait-Logan

David Bogie/ John Rowan

David Henderson/ Chris Lees

5:43
5:45
5:31
6:11
6:15
6:32
6:44

5:45
5:44

5:41
5:48

5:12
5:17
5:29

5:25
5:55

5:06
5:12

7:39
7:46
7:30
8:24
8:27
8:33
9:11

7:42
7:32

7:46
747

6:55
7:00
7:10

7:18
8:13

6:45
6:47

10:49
11:24
15:05
12:05
11:57
12:01
12:49

10:41
10:48

10:47
11:30

9:47
9:53
9:52

10:20
11:53

9:32
9:41

7:23
7:49
7:46
8:18
8:36
8:34
8:50

7:30
7:36

8:43
7:57

6:50
6:56
6:49

1:27
7:59

6:30
6:34

5

5:33
5:43
5:37
6:12
6:34
6:26
6:51

5:34
5:47

5:44
5:45

5:07
5:13
5:09

5:21
5:58

4:58
4:58

6 Penalty

9:26
9:42
9:21
10:27
10:31
10:36
10:50

9:18
9:24

9:26
9:29

8:28
8:32
8:24

9:02
9:57

8:07
8:05

46:33
48:09
50:50
51:37
52:20
52:42
55:15

46:30
46:51

48:07
48:16

42:19
42:51
42:53

44:53
49:55

40:58
41:17

Cls OIA
Total Pos Pos

~N O o B~ WDN P

|_\

23
30
42
45
46
48
55

21
24

29
31

11
12
13

18
38



Car
16
22
14
29
24
37
39
46

Cls
Class Pro4
Class Pro4
Class Pro4
Class Pro4
Class Pro4
Class Pro4
Class Pro4
Class Pro4

Crew

Hugh Brunton/ Drew Sturrock
Alan Carmichael/ Arthur Kierans
John Wink/ Neil Shanks

Stephen Dickson/ Dean O'Sullivan
Robert Adamson/ Jamie Edwards
Ashley Dickson/ Des Sherlock
Stuart Irvine / Marc Irvine

Tom Coughtrie/ Daniel Forsyth

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage 1
Durris
5.13 miles

1
5:09
5:11
5:08
5:23
5:24
7:02
5:40
6:00

Stage 2 Stage 3
Drumtochty Finglenny
7.12 miles 9.82 miles

2
6:57
7:00
6:53
7:10
7:16
7:26
7:37
8:13

3
9:44
9:42
9:52

10:01
10:07
10:24
11:28
11:40

4
6:43
6:43
6:49
7:01
7:07
7:14
7:55
8:00

Stage 4
Scare Hill
7.12 miles

5
5:01
5:03
5:01
5:14
5:28
5:27
5:45
6:11

6 Penalty
8:13 41:47
8:22 42:01
8:30 42:13
8:47 43:36
8:53 44:15
8:57 46:30
9:24 47:49
9:51 49:55

Stage 5
Strathgyle Wood
5.13 miles

Cls OIA
Total Pos Pos

3

© 00 N oo o1 b

10

8

9
10
16
17
22
27
39

Stage 6
Hurlie Bog
8.71 miles

These results became Final on Saturday 13th August 2022 at 19:00 BST and were signed by Graham Provest (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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16
22
14
15
17
18
20
26
29
24
33
34
35

| CITI ST Final  Overall Results in Position Order to MC 6
Total Cls OI/A Diff from Diff from
Cls Crew Car Penalty Pos Pos Leader car ahead

Class BRC1 Keith Cronin/ Mikie Galvin Volkswagen Polo 39:12 1 1

Class BRC1 Osian Pryce/ Noel O'Sullivan Volkswagen Polo GT R5 39:33 2 2 +0:21 +0:21
Class BRC1 Ruairi Bell/ Max Freeman Skoda Fabia R5 39:41 3 3 +0:29 +0:08
Class BRC1 James Williams / Dai Roberts Hyundai 120 R5 40:24 4 4 +1:12 +0:43
Class BRC1 Jason Tauber Pritchard/ Phil Clarke VW Polo R5 40:50 5 5 +1:38 +0:26
Class Pro4 David Bogie/ John Rowan Ford Fiesta 40:58 1 6 +1:46 +0:08
Class Pro4 David Henderson/ Chris Lees Ford Fiesta Rally2 41:17 2 7 +2:05 +0:19
Class Pro4 Hugh Brunton/ Drew Sturrock Ford Fiesta R5 41:47 3 8 +2:35 +0:30
Class Pro4 Alan Carmichael/ Arthur Kierans Hyundai R5 42:01 4 9 +2:49 +0:14
Class Pro4 John Wink/ Neil Shanks Hyundai i20 R5 42:13 5 10 +3:01 +0:12
Class M7  Mark McCulloch / Michael Hendry Proton Satria Evo 42:19 1 11 +3:07 +0:06
Class M7  Angus Lawrie/ Paul Gribben Mitsubishi Evo 9 42:51 2 12 +3:39 +0:32
Class M7  Scott Beattie/ Peredur Davies Mitsubishi Evo 7 42:53 3 13 +3:41 +0:02
Class BRC1 Andy Davies/ Michael Gilbey Ford Fiesta R5 43:23 6 14 +4:11 +0:30
Class BRC4 Eamonn Kelly/ Conor Mohan Ford Fiesta Rally 4 43:27 1 15 +4:15 +0:04
Class Pro4 Stephen Dickson/ Dean O'Sullivan Ford Fiesta R5 43:36 6 16 +4:24 +0:09
Class Pro4 Robert Adamson/ Jamie Edwards Ford Fiesta Rally2 44:15 7 17 +5:03 +0:39
Class Pro2 Peter Stewart/ Harry Marchbank Peugeot 208 44:53 1 18 +5:41 +0:38
Class H1  Stuart Egglestone/ Brian Hodgson Ford Escort 45:17 1 19 +6:05 +0:24
Class H2  Steve Bannister / Callum Atkinson Ford Escort Mk2 45:59 1 20 +6:47 +0:42
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Car
42
37
38
90
40
30
39
50
28
43
71
51
62
47
54
56
86
58
46
60
67
61
63
73

Cls
Class M5
Class Pro4
Class M4
Class M5
Class M2

Class BRC4

Class Pro4
Class C5
Class M6
Class M4
Class M6
Class M2
Class C5
Class C5
Class M2
Class C5
Class C5

Class Pro2

Class Pro4
Class H2
Class H1
Class M4
Class H2
Class C5

Crew

Allan McDowall/ Mark Casey
Ashley Dickson/ Des Sherlock
John Crawford/ Josh Davison

Brian Ross / Jamie Mactavish

Keith Riddick/ Mairi Riddick
Johnnie Mulholland/ Eoin Treacy
Stuart Irvine / Marc Irvine

Mike Moates / Gary McDonald
Simon Hay/ Calum Jaffray

Paddy Munro/ Dave O'Brien

Orrin McDonnell/ Eoghan Anderson
Robert Proudlock/ Steven Brown
Thomas Rapson/ Michael Sutherland
Matthew Thomson/ lan Graham
Scott Peacock/ Craig Wallace
Darren McDonald/ Sarah Young
Gareth Dalgliesh/ Kenneth Dalgliesh
Richard Stewart/ Carin Tait-Logan
Tom Coughtrie/ Daniel Forsyth
Donald Brooker/ Tony Booth

Hugo MacMillan/ Arthur MacMillan
Dougal Brown / Lewis Rochford
Ernie Lee/ Patricia Lee

lain Urquhart / Michael Mackenzie

Car

Ford Escort Mk 2
Ford Fiesta Rally 2 Rally 2
Ford Escort MK2
Ford Escort MKk 11

MG ZR

Ford Fiesta Rally4
Hyundai Accent WRC
Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi Evo6

Ford Escort Mk2
Subaru Impreza
Vauxhall Adam
Subaru Impreza
SUBARU GC8

MG ZR

Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Peugeot 208

Ford Fiesta R5
Subaru Legacy RS
Forrd MK1 Escort RS1600
Ford Escort MK2
BMW 325i

Mitsubishi Evo 5

Total

46:30
46:30
46:33
46:51
47:00
47:17
47:49
48:01
48:07
48:09
48:16
48:16
48:37
48:41
48:56
49:03
49:46
49:55
49:55
50:08
50:47
50:50
51:11
51:26
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Penalty Pos Pos

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Cls OIA Diff from Diff from

Leader car ahead

+7:18
+7:18
+7:21
+7:39
+7:48
+8:05
+8:37
+8:49
+8:55
+8:57
+9:04
+9:04
+9:25
+9:29
+9:44
+9:51
+10:34
+10:43
+10:43
+10:56
+11:35
+11:38
+11:59
+12:14

+0:31

+0:03
+0:18
+0:09
+0:17
+0:32
+0:12
+0:06
+0:02
+0:07

+0:21
+0:04
+0:15
+0:07
+0:43
+0:09

+0:13
+0:39
+0:03
+0:21
+0:15



Total Cls OJ/A Diff from Diff from

Car Cls Crew Car Penalty Pos Pos Leader car ahead
69 Class M4 Jim McDowall/ Shona Hale Ford Escort Mk11 51:37 4 45  +12:25 +0:11
65 Class M4 Rhuaridh Campbell/ Shaina Archibald Chrysler Sunbeam 52:20 5 46  +13:.08 +0:43
70 Class C3 Colin Patterson/ Gary Clark Ford Escort Mk2 52:42 1 47  +13:30 +0:22
89 Class M4 Graeme Morrison/ Kyle Morrison Ford Escort Mk 2 52:42 6 48  +13:30
66 Class C3 John Brownie/ Daniel Christie Opel Kadett C 52:56 2 49  +13:44 +0:14
79 ClassCl1 Robert Tonge/ James Hudson MG ZR 53:36 1 50 +14:24 +0:40
80 Class M2 Meghan O'Kane/ John O'Kane Ford Fiesta 54:02 4 51 +14:50 +0:26
81 ClassC5 Cameron Black/ John Jack Mazda 323 Turbo 4x4 54:25 7 52  +15:13 +0:23
78 Class C2 Chris Baillie / Brian Foggo Peugeot 205 gti 54:35 1 53 +15:23 +0:10
64 Class C5 Neil Philip/ lan Philip Subaru Impreza 54:50 8 54 +15:38 +0:15
76 Class M4 Jimmy Jack/ John Shepheard Talbot Sunbeam 55:15 7 55  +16:03 +0:25
85 Class M2 Terry Smith/ Kenny Foggo Suzuki Swift 55:29 5 56 +16:17 +0:14
68 ClassH1 David Mcleod/ Eamonn Boyle Chrysler Sunbeam 56:30 3 57 +17:18 +1:01
31 Class BRC4 loan Lloyd/ Sion Williams Peugeot 208 R4 57:12 3 58 +18:00 +0:42
77 Class H2 Alexander lan Milne/ Sandy Milne Ford Escort MK2 57:19 4 59  +18:07 +0:07
88 ClassC1 Murray Mackay/ Andrew Macaskill Skoda Fabia 58:35 2 60 +19:23 +1:16
74 Class M2 Ashleigh Morris/ Martin Haggett Ford Fiesta R200 1:01:.02 6 61 +21:50 +2:27

These results became Final on Saturday 13th August 2022 at 19:00 BST and were signed by Graham Provest (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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TSI Final  Overall Results in Starting Order to MC 6
Total Cls OIA
Cls Crew Car Penalty Pos Pos
Class BRC1 Osian Pryce/ Noel O'Sullivan Volkswagen Polo GT R5 39:33 2 2
Class BRC1 Keith Cronin/ Mikie Galvin Volkswagen Polo 39:12 1 1
Class Pro4 David Bogie/ John Rowan Ford Fiesta 40:58 1 6
Class BRC1 Elliot Payne/ Patrick Walsh Ford Fiesta Rally2 29:18
Class BRC1 Garry Pearson/ Dale Furniss Ford Fiesta Rally2 27:04
Class Pro4 David Henderson/ Chris Lees Ford Fiesta Rally2 41:17
Class BRC1 James Williams / Dai Roberts Hyundai 120 R5 40:24
Class BRC1 Jason Tauber Pritchard/ Phil Clarke VW Polo R5 40:50
Class M7  Jock Armstrong/ Cameron Fair Subaru Impreza 21:53
Class BRC1 Ruairi Bell/ Max Freeman Skoda Fabia R5 39:41 3 3
Class Pro4 Bruce McCombie / Michael Coutts Ford Focus 29:20
Class Pro4 John Wink/ Neil Shanks Hyundai i20 R5 42:13 5 10
Class M7  Mark McCulloch / Michael Hendry Proton Satria Evo 42:19 1 11
Class Pro4 Hugh Brunton/ Drew Sturrock Ford Fiesta R5 41:47 3 8
Class M7  Angus Lawrie/ Paul Gribben Mitsubishi Evo 9 42:51 2 12
Class M7  Scott Beattie/ Peredur Davies Mitsubishi Evo 7 42:53 3 13
Class M7  William Paterson/ Tom Hynd Mitsibushi Evo 9 12:14
Class BRC1 Andy Davies/ Michael Gilbey Ford Fiesta R5 43:23 6 14
Class M7  Chris Collie/ Ricky Finlayson Mitsubishi Evo 9 31:50
Class Pro4 Alan Carmichael/ Arthur Kierans Hyundai R5 42:01 4 9


https://www.grampianforestrally.com/
https://www.grampianforestrally.com/

Car
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
45
46
47
48

Cls
Class Pro4
Class M7
Class BRC4
Class BRC4
Class M6
Class Pro4
Class BRC4
Class BRC4
Class Pro4
Class Pro2
Class H1
Class H2
Class M7
Class Pro4
Class M4
Class Pro4
Class M2
Class M5
Class M5
Class M4
Class M5
Class Pro4
Class C5
Class M1

Crew

Robert Adamson/ Jamie Edwards
Scott Mccombie/ Murray Strachan
Eamonn Kelly/ Conor Mohan

Kyle White/ Sean Topping

Simon Hay/ Calum Jaffray
Stephen Dickson/ Dean O'Sullivan
Johnnie Mulholland/ Eoin Treacy
loan Lloyd/ Sion Williams

John Rintoul/ Ross Hynd

Peter Stewart/ Harry Marchbank
Stuart Egglestone/ Brian Hodgson

Steve Bannister / Callum Atkinson

Kevin Crawford / Andrew Stevenson

Ashley Dickson/ Des Sherlock
John Crawford/ Josh Davison
Stuart Irvine / Marc Irvine
Keith Riddick/ Mairi Riddick

Gordon Murray/ Michael Cruickshank

Allan McDowall/ Mark Casey
Paddy Munro/ Dave O'Brien
David Wilson/ Michael Moates
Tom Coughtrie/ Daniel Forsyth
Matthew Thomson/ lan Graham

William Mains/ Dilwyn John

Car

Ford Fiesta Rally2
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 6
Ford Fiesta Rally 4
Peugeot 208 Rally 4
Mitsubishi Evo6

Ford Fiesta R5

Ford Fiesta Rally4
Peugeot 208 R4

Ford Fiesta R5
Peugeot 208

Ford Escort

Ford Escort Mk2
Mitsubishi Evo 9

Ford Fiesta Rally 2 Rally 2
Ford Escort MK2
Hyundai Accent WRC
MG ZR

Ford Escort MK2
Ford Escort Mk 2
Ford Escort Mk2
Bmw Compact

Ford Fiesta R5
SUBARU GC8
Vauxhall Corsa

Total

44:15
16:01
43:27
35:24
48:07
43:36
47:17
57:12

5:28
44:53
45:17
45:59

5:26
46:30
46:33
47:49
47:00
36:39
46:30
48:09
31:49
49:55
48:41
14:17

7

= = w N O

_ © B+~ 0

H

10

Cls OIA
Penalty Pos Pos

17

15

29
16
26
58

18
19
20

22
23
27
25

21
30

39
34



Car
50
51
52
54
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

Cls
Class C5
Class M2
Class M2
Class M2
Class C5
Class C3

Class Pro2
Class M7
Class H2
Class M4
Class C5
Class H2
Class C5
Class M4
Class C3
Class H1
Class H1
Class M4
Class C3
Class M6
Class C2
Class C5
Class M2
Class C5

Crew

Mike Moates / Gary McDonald
Robert Proudlock/ Steven Brown
Justin Gunning/ Steven Clark

Scott Peacock/ Craig Wallace
Darren McDonald/ Sarah Young
Craig Smith/ Charles Mackenzie
Richard Stewart/ Carin Tait-Logan
Aileen Forrest/ John Forrest
Donald Brooker/ Tony Booth
Dougal Brown / Lewis Rochford
Thomas Rapson/ Michael Sutherland
Ernie Lee/ Patricia Lee

Neil Philip/ lan Philip

Rhuaridh Campbell/ Shaina Archibald
John Brownie/ Daniel Christie
Hugo MacMillan/ Arthur MacMillan
David Mcleod/ Eamonn Boyle

Jim McDowall/ Shona Hale

Colin Patterson/ Gary Clark

Orrin McDonnell/ Eoghan Anderson
Martyn Erskine/ Kieran Hyslop

lain Urquhart / Michael Mackenzie
Ashleigh Morris/ Martin Haggett
Alan Wallace / Martin Forrest

Car

Subaru Impreza
Vauxhall Adam
Ford Fiesta R2
MG ZR

Subaru Impreza
Vauxhall Astra
Peugeot 208
Mitsubishi Evo 9
Subaru Legacy RS
Ford Escort MK2
Subaru Impreza
BMW 325i

Subaru Impreza
Chrysler Sunbeam
Opel Kadett C
Forrd MK1 Escort RS1600
Chrysler Sunbeam
Ford Escort Mk11
Ford Escort Mk2
Subaru Impreza
Peugeot 206 Cup
Mitsubishi Evo 5
Ford Fiesta R200
Mitsibushi Lancer evo 7

Total

48:01
48:16
24:54
48:56
49:03
26:23
49:55
39:21
50:08
50:50
48:37
51:11
54:50
52:20
52:56
50:47
56:30
51:37
52:42
48:16
26:17
51:26
1:01:02
15:22

Cls OIA
Penalty Pos Pos

1
2

N P B WO N DN O 0O W N WDN

(o]

28
32

35
36

38

40
42
33
43
54
46
49
41
57
45
a7
31

44
61



Total Cls OIA

Car Cls Crew Car Penalty Pos Pos
76 Class M4 Jimmy Jack/ John Shepheard Talbot Sunbeam 55:15 7 55
77 Class H2 Alexander lan Milne/ Sandy Milne Ford Escort MK2 57:19 4 59
78 Class C2 Chris Baillie / Brian Foggo Peugeot 205 gti 54:35 1 53
79 ClassCl1 Robert Tonge/ James Hudson MG ZR 53:36 1 50
80 Class M2 Meghan O'Kane/ John O'Kane Ford Fiesta 54:02 4 51
81 ClassC5 Cameron Black/ John Jack Mazda 323 Turbo 4x4 54:25 7 52
83 Class C2 David Sutherland / Danny Sutherland Peugeot 205 13:13
84 Class C3 Greg Grant/ Emma Cooper Ford Focus ST 15:20
85 Class M2 Terry Smith/ Kenny Foggo Suzuki Swift 55:29 5 56
86 Class C5 Gareth Dalgliesh/ Kenneth Dalgliesh  Subaru Impreza 49:46 5 37
88 ClassCl1 Murray Mackay/ Andrew Macaskill Skoda Fabia 58:35 2 60
89 Class M4 Graeme Morrison/ Kyle Morrison Ford Escort Mk 2 52:42 6 48
90 Class M5 Brian Ross / Jamie Mactavish Ford Escort MKk Il 46:51 2 24

These results became Final on Saturday 13th August 2022 at 19:00 BST and were signed by Graham Provest (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Total Cls OIA

Car Cls Crew Car Penalty Pos Pos
Class Class BRC1
2 Class BRC1 Keith Cronin/ Mikie Galvin Volkswagen Polo 39:12 1 1
1 Class BRC1 Osian Pryce/ Noel O'Sullivan Volkswagen Polo GT R5 39:33 2 2
11 Class BRC1 Ruairi Bell/ Max Freeman Skoda Fabia R5 39:41 3 3
8 Class BRC1 James Williams / Dai Roberts Hyundai 120 R5 40:24 4 4
9 Class BRC1 Jason Tauber Pritchard/ Phil Clarke VW Polo R5 40:50 5 5
20 Class BRC1 Andy Davies/ Michael Gilbey Ford Fiesta R5 43:23 6 14
Class Class BRC4
26 Class BRC4 Eamonn Kelly/ Conor Mohan Ford Fiesta Rally 4 43:27 1 15
30 Class BRC4 Johnnie Mulholland/ Eoin Treacy Ford Fiesta Rally4 47:17 2 26
31 Class BRC4 loan Lloyd/ Sion Williams Peugeot 208 R4 57:12 3 58
Class Class C1
79 ClassCl1 Robert Tonge/ James Hudson MG ZR 53:36 1 50
88 Class C1 Murray Mackay/ Andrew Macaskill Skoda Fabia 58:35 2 60
Class Class C2
78 Class C2 Chris Baillie / Brian Foggo Peugeot 205 gti 54:35 1 53
Class Class C3
70 Class C3 Colin Patterson/ Gary Clark Ford Escort Mk2 52:42 1 47
66 Class C3 John Brownie/ Daniel Christie Opel Kadett C 52:56 2 49

Class Class C5


https://www.grampianforestrally.com/
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Car Cls
50 Class C5
62 Class C5
47 Class C5
56 Class C5
86 Class C5
73 Class C5
81 ClassC5
64 Class C5

Class Class H1
34 Class H1
67 Class H1
68 Class H1

Class Class H2
35 Class H2
60 Class H2
63 Class H2
77 Class H2

Class Class M2
40 Class M2
51 Class M2
54 Class M2
80 Class M2
85 Class M2
74 Class M2

Crew

Mike Moates / Gary McDonald
Thomas Rapson/ Michael Sutherland
Matthew Thomson/ lan Graham
Darren McDonald/ Sarah Young
Gareth Dalgliesh/ Kenneth Dalgliesh
lain Urquhart / Michael Mackenzie

Cameron Black/ John Jack
Neil Philip/ 1an Philip

Stuart Egglestone/ Brian Hodgson
Hugo MacMillan/ Arthur MacMillan

David Mcleod/ Eamonn Boyle

Steve Bannister / Callum Atkinson
Donald Brooker/ Tony Booth

Ernie Lee/ Patricia Lee

Alexander lan Milne/ Sandy Milne

Keith Riddick/ Mairi Riddick

Robert Proudlock/ Steven Brown
Scott Peacock/ Craig Wallace
Meghan O'Kane/ John O'Kane

Terry Smith/ Kenny Foggo

Ashleigh Morris/ Martin Haggett

Car

Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
SUBARU GC8
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi Evo 5
Mazda 323 Turbo 4x4

Subaru Impreza

Ford Escort
Forrd MK1 Escort RS1600

Chrysler Sunbeam

Ford Escort Mk2
Subaru Legacy RS
BMW 325i

Ford Escort MK2

MG ZR

Vauxhall Adam
MG ZR

Ford Fiesta
Suzuki Swift
Ford Fiesta R200

Total

48:01
48:37
48:41
49:03
49:46
51:26
54:25
54:50

45:17
50:47
56:30

45:59
50:08
51:11
57:19

47:00
48:16
48:56
54:02
55:29
1:01:02

Cls OIA
Penalty Pos Pos

1

0 N O o B~ WN
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w
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28
33
34
36
37
44
52
54

19
41
57

20
40
43
59

25
32
35
51
56
61



Car Cls
Class Class M4
38 Class M4
43 Class M4
61 Class M4
69 Class M4
65 Class M4
89 Class M4
76 Class M4
Class Class M5
42 Class M5
90 Class M5
Class Class M6
28 Class M6
71 Class M6
Class Class M7
15 Class M7
17 Class M7
18 Class M7

Class Class Pro2

Crew

John Crawford/ Josh Davison

Paddy Munro/ Dave O'Brien

Dougal Brown / Lewis Rochford

Jim McDowall/ Shona Hale

Rhuaridh Campbell/ Shaina Archibald
Graeme Morrison/ Kyle Morrison

Jimmy Jack/ John Shepheard

Allan McDowall/ Mark Casey
Brian Ross / Jamie Mactavish

Simon Hay/ Calum Jaffray
Orrin McDonnell/ Eoghan Anderson

Mark McCulloch / Michael Hendry
Angus Lawrie/ Paul Gribben

Scott Beattie/ Peredur Davies

33 Class Pro2 Peter Stewart/ Harry Marchbank
58 Class Pro2 Richard Stewart/ Carin Tait-Logan

Class Class Pro4

3 Class Pro4 David Bogie/ John Rowan

6 Class Pro4 David Henderson/ Chris Lees

Car

Ford Escort MK2
Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort MK2
Ford Escort Mk11
Chrysler Sunbeam
Ford Escort Mk 2
Talbot Sunbeam

Ford Escort Mk 2
Ford Escort Mk |1

Mitsubishi Evo6

Subaru Impreza

Proton Satria Evo
Mitsubishi Evo 9
Mitsubishi Evo 7

Peugeot 208
Peugeot 208

Ford Fiesta
Ford Fiesta Rally2

Total

46:33
48:09
50:50
51:37
52:20
52:42
55:15

46:30
46:51

48:07
48:16

42:19
42:51
42:53

44:53
49:55

40:58
41:17

Cls OIA
Penalty Pos Pos

N oo o~ WON B

|_\

23
30
42
45
46
48
55

21
24

29
31

11
12
13

18
38



Total Cls OIA

Car Cls Crew Car Penalty Pos Pos
16 Class Pro4 Hugh Brunton/ Drew Sturrock Ford Fiesta R5 41:47 3 8
22 Class Pro4 Alan Carmichael/ Arthur Kierans Hyundai R5 42:01 4 9
14 Class Pro4 John Wink/ Neil Shanks Hyundai i20 R5 42:13 5 10
29 Class Pro4 Stephen Dickson/ Dean O'Sullivan Ford Fiesta R5 43:36 6 16
24 Class Pro4 Robert Adamson/ Jamie Edwards Ford Fiesta Rally2 44:15 7 17
37 Class Pro4 Ashley Dickson/ Des Sherlock Ford Fiesta Rally 2 Rally 2 46:30 8 22
39 Class Pro4 Stuart Irvine / Marc Irvine Hyundai Accent WRC 47:49 9 27
46 Class Pro4 Tom Coughtrie/ Daniel Forsyth Ford Fiesta R5 49:55 10 39

These results became Final on Saturday 13th August 2022 at 19:00 BST and were signed by Graham Provest (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - emalil rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Position on each Stage to MC 6

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Durris Drumtochty Finglenny Scare Hill Strathgyle Wood Hurlie Bog
5.13 miles 7.12 miles 9.82 miles 7.12 miles 5.13 miles 8.71 miles
Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
2 453 2 6:25 2 9:05 1 6:17 2 4:45 2 744
11 4:56 1 631 11 9:09 11 6:17 1 4:46 1 747
1 4:57 8 6:31 5 914 8 6:19 11 4:46 11 7:59
5 4:58 5 632 1 915 2 6:20 4:58 8:03
8 458 11 634 8 920 5 6:20 4:58 8:04
9 5:03 6:39 3 932 3 6:30 4:58 8:05
3 5:06 6:45 9 937 9 6:30 14 5:01 8:07
14 5:08 6:47 6 941 6 6:34 16 5:01 16 8:13
16 509 14 653 10 942 4 6:39 22 5:03 22 8:22
22 511 15 655 22 9142 16 643 15 507 18 8:24
6 512 12 656 16 9144 22 6:43 18 5:09 15 8:28
12 5:12 10 6:57 15 9:47 14 6:49 26 5:10 14 8:30
15 5:112 16 657 4 952 18 6:49 8 5:12 17 8:32
19 5:13 17 7:00 14 952 15 6:50 17 5:13 20 8:38
10 5:24 22 7:00 18 952 27 6:53 29 5:14 31 843
17 517 19 701 17 953 20 6:55 31 5:16 29 8:47
20 5:18 20 7:04 27 10:00 26 6:55 33 5:21 26 8:52
29 523 26 7:04 29 10:01 17 6:56 20 5:26 24 853


https://www.grampianforestrally.com/
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Posn
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Stage 1
Durris
5.13 miles 7.12 miles 9.82 miles 7.12 miles

Car
24
26
27
33
36
32
18
41
61
35
21
34
30

4
39
28
40
38
90
42
43
50

Time
5:24
5:24
5:24
5:25
5:26
5:28
5:29
5:31
5:31
5:33
5:34
5:34
5:37
5:39
5:40
5:41
5:42
5:43
5:44
5:45
5:45
5:45

Stage 2

Car
4
27
18
29
24
33
21
41
34
37
35
61
90
45
39
38
42
40
51
28
43
71

Stage 3

Time Car

7:08
7:09
7:10
7:10
7:16
7:18
7:22
7:24
7:26
7:26
7:28
7:30
7:32
7:35
7:37
7:39
7:42
7:45
7:45
7:46
7:46
7:47

20
26
12
24
31
33
21
37
34
41
42
35
28
40
90
38
45
30
52
50
51
54

Time
10:02
10:02
10:04
10:07
10:11
10:20
10:22
10:24
10:26
10:41
10:41
10:43
10:47
10:48
10:48
10:49
10:49
10:54
10:56
10:58
11:04
11:12

Stage 4
Drumtochty Finglenny Scare Hill Strathgyle Wood Hurlie Bog

Car
29
31
24
12
37
34
38
35
41
33
42
30
45
40
90
62
47
61
43
50
51
39

Time
7:.01
7:02
7:07
7:08
7:14
7:18
7:23
7:26
7:26
7:27
7:30
7:32
7:34
7:36
7:36
7:41
7:43
7:46
7:49
7:49
7:54
7:55

Stage 5 Stage 6
5.13 miles 8.71 miles
Car Time Car Time

37 527 37 857

24 5:28 34 9:.01

34 5:32 33 9:.02
38 5:33 35 9:15
35 5:34 42 9:18
42 5:34 61 9:21
30 5:37 40 9:22
41 537 39 924
61 5:37 90 9:24
43 543 28 9:26
28 5:44 38 9:26
39 545 71 9:29
71 545 30 9:34
40 547 62 9:35

90 5:47 47 9:36

50 5:49 54 941

51 5:49 43 942

56 550 46 951

59 5:54 50 951

47 5:55 51 9:52

54 556 56 9:54

27 5:58 58 9:57



Posn
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Stage 1
Durris
5.13 miles 7.12 miles 9.82 miles 7.12 miles

Car
71
45
51
59
54
56
58
52
62
46
67
86
60
72
47
48
74
81
69
57
65
66

Time
5:48
5:51
5:52
5:52
5:53
5:53
5:55
5:58
5:59
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:04
6:04
6:05
6:06
6:09
6:10
6:11
6:12
6:15
6:19

Stage 2

Car
50
86
59
52
30
67
56
47
62
25
48
63
54
46
58
68
57
60
72
70
69
65

Stage 3

Time Car

7:49
7:54
7:58
8:00
8:03
8:03
8:04
8:08
8:08
8:09
8:11
8:11
8:12
8:13
8:13
8:14
8:16
8:17
8:17
8:20
8:24
8:27

62
47
56
43
39
60
71
59
81
46
67
86
63
73
58
57
72
65
89
69
66
80

Time
11:12
11:14
11:22
11:24
11:28
11:30
11:30
11:31
11:39
11:40
11:42
11:42
11:44
11:52
11:53
11:55
11:56
11:57
12:01
12:05
12:14
12:15

Stage 4
Drumtochty Finglenny Scare Hill Strathgyle Wood Hurlie Bog

Car
71
86
58
46
56
54
59
60
63
73
69
67
68
70
21
89
65
81
28
66
78
80

Time
7:57
7:58
7:59
8:00
8:00
8:02
8:06
8:08
8:17
8:17
8:18
8:21
8:21
8:28
8:32
8:34
8:36
8:36
8:43
8:45
8:47
8:48

Stage 5 Stage 6
5.13 miles 8.71 miles
Car Time Car Time
58 5:58 60 10:09
86 5:58 68 10:09
60 6:00 81 10:11
62 6:02 86 10:14
63 6:10 73 10:19
46 6:11 67 10:21
69 6:12 63 10:23
73 6:12 69 10:27
81 6:13 65 10:31
67 6:20 66 10:34
79 6:26 70 10:35
83 6:26 89 10:36
89 6:26 74 10:37
70 6:27 79 10:40
78 6:28 76 10:50
66 6:31 80 10:50
74 6:31 64 10:57
65 6:34 78 10:57
80 6:38 85 10:57
85 6:42 77 11:28
64 6:44 88 11:29
76 6:51



Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Durris Drumtochty Finglenny Scare Hill Strathgyle Wood Hurlie Bog
5.13 miles 7.12 miles 9.82 miles 7.12 miles 5.13 miles 8.71 miles

Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
63 68 6:19 73 8:27 68 12:27 76 8:50 77 6:54
64 73 6:19 66 8:33 79 12:27 79 8:50 88 6:54

65 70 6:23 89 833 70 12:29 64 8:52 68 11:00
66 79 624 78 846 64 12:35 85 9:02
67 63 6:26 79 849 85 12142 88 9:16
68 84 6:28 75 852 76 12149 77 9:33
69 75 6:30 84 852 78 13:03 74 15:00
70 89 6:32 80 857 77 13:22

71 78 6:34 64 9:06 88 13:29

72 80 6:34 76 9111 74 1331

73 64 6:36 77 9113 61 15:05

74 76 6:44 74 914

75 83 6:47 85 914

76 77 6:49 88 956

77 85 6:52 81 11:36

78 37 7:02 31 15:00

79 88 731

80 25 7:52

81 31 11:00

These results became Final on Saturday 13th August 2022 at 19:00 BST and were signed by Graham Provest (Clerk of the Course)



Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - emalil rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Position after each Stage to MC 6

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Durris Drumtochty Finglenny Scare Hill Strathgyle Wood Hurlie Bog
5.13 miles 7.12 miles 9.82 miles 7.12 miles 5.13 miles 8.71 miles
Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
2 453 2 11:18 2 20:23 2 26:43 2 31:28 2 39:12
11 4:56 1 11:28 11 20:39 11 26:56 11 31:142 1 39:33
1 4:57 8 11:29 1 20:43 1 27:00 1 31:46 11 3941
5 4:58 5 11:30 5 20:44 5 27:.04 8 32:20 40:24
8 458 11 11:30 8 20149 8 27.08 9 32:47 40:50
9 5:.03 11:42 9 21:19 9 27:49 3 32:51 40:58
3 5:06 11:51 3 21:23 3 2753 6 33:12 41:17
14 5:08 11:59 6 21:40 6 28:14 16 33:34 16 41:47
16 5:09 14 12:01 16 21:50 16 28:33 22 33:39 22 4201
22 511 16 12:06 10 21:53 22 28:36 14 33:43 14 4213
6 5:112 15 12:07 14 21:53 14 28:42 15 33:51 15 42:19
12 5:12 12 12:08 22 21:53 15 28:44 17 34:19 17 4251
15 5:12 10 12:11 15 21:54 17 29:06 18 34:29 18 4253
19 5:13 22 12:11 17 22:10 4 29:18 26 34:35 20 43:23
10 5:14 19 12:14 12 22:12 20 29:19 20 34:45 26 43:27
17 5:17 17 12:17 20 22:24 12 29:20 29 34:49 29 43:36
20 5:18 20 12:22 26 22:30 18 29:20 24 35:22 24 44:15
29 523 26 12:28 18 22:31 26 29:25 27 35:24 33 44:53
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Posn
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Stage 1
Durris
5.13 miles 7.12 miles 9.82 miles 7.12 miles

Car
24
26
27
33
36
32
18
41
61
35
21
34
30

4
39
28
40
38
90
42
43
50

Time
5:24
5:24
5:24
5:25
5:26
5:28
5:29
5:31
5:31
5:33
5:34
5:34
5:37
5:39
5:40
5:41
5:42
5:43
5:44
5:45
5:45
5:45

Stage 2

Car
27
29
18
24
33

4
41
21
34
35
61
90
39
38
45
28
40
42
43
50
71
51

Stage 3

Time Car

12:33
12:33
12:39
12:40
12:43
12:47
12:55
12:56
13:00
13:01
13:01
13:16
13:17
13:22
13:26
13:27
13:27
13:27
13:31
13:34
13:35
13:37

27
29

4
24
33
21
34
41
35
90
42
38
28
40
45
50
30
51
39
37
52
43

Time
22:33
22:34
22:39
22:47
23:03
23:18
23:26
23:36
23:44
24:04
24:08
24:11
24:14
24:15
24:15
24:32
24:34
24:41
24:45
24:52
24:54
24:55

Stage 4
Drumtochty Finglenny Scare Hill Strathgyle Wood Hurlie Bog

Car
27
29
24
33
34
41
35
38
42
90
45
21
40
30
37
50
51
39
43
28
62
71

Time
29:26
29:35
29:54
30:30
30:44
31:02
31:10
31:34
31:38
31:40
31:49
31:50
31:51
32:06
32:06
32:21
32:35
32:40
32:44
32:57
33:00
33:02

Stage 5 Stage 6
5.13 miles 8.71 miles
Car Time Car Time

33 35:51 34 4517
34 36:16 35 45:59
41 36:39 37 46:30
35 36:44 42 46:30
38 37:07 38 46:33
42 37:12 90 4651
90 37:27 40 47:00
37 37:33 30 47:17
40 37:38 39 47:49
30 37:43 50 48:01
50 38:10 28 48:07
51 38:24 43 48:09
39 38:25 51 48:16
43 38:27 71 48:16
28 38:41 62 48:37
71 38:47 47 4841
62 39:02 54 4856
47 39:05 56 49:03
56 39:09 86 49:46
54 39:15 46 4955
59 39:21 58 49155
86 39:32 60 50:08



Posn
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Stage 1
Durris
5.13 miles 7.12 miles 9.82 miles 7.12 miles

Car
71
45
51
59
54
56
58
52
62
46
67
86
60
72
47
48
74
81
69
57
65
66

Time
5:48
5:51
5:52
5:52
5:53
5:53
5:55
5:58
5:59
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:04
6:04
6:05
6:06
6:09
6:10
6:11
6:12
6:15
6:19

Stage 2

Car
30
59
86
56

Stage 3

Time Car

13:40
13:50
13:54
13:57
13:58
14:03
14:05
14:07
14:08
14:13
14:13
14:17
14:21
14:21
14:28
14:28
14:33
14:35
14:37
14:42
14:43
14:46

71
54
56
62
59
a7
86
67
60
46
58
72
63
57
73
65
69
68
66
89
70
79

Stage 4
Drumtochty Finglenny Scare Hill Strathgyle Wood Hurlie Bog

Time Car

25:05
25:17
25:19
25:19
25:21
25:27
25:36
25:45
25:51
25:53
26:01
26:17
26:21
26:23
26:38
26:39
26:40
27:00
27:06
27:06
27:12
27:40

a7
54
56
59
86
46
60
58
67
63
73
69
65
68
70
89
66
61
79
80
64
78

Time
33:10
33:19
33:19
33:27
33:34
33:53
33:59
34:00
34:06
34:38
34:55
34:58
35:15
35:21
35:40
35:40
35:51
35:52
36:30
36:34
37:09
37:10

Stage 5 Stage 6
5.13 miles 8.71 miles
Car Time Car Time

58 39:58 67 50:47
60 39:59 61 50:50
46 40:04 63 51:11
67 40:26 73 51:26
63 40:48 69 51:37
73 41:07 65 52:20
69 41:10 70 52:42
61 41:29 89 52:42
65 41:49 66 52:56
89 42:06 79 53:36
70 42:07 80 54:02
66 42:22 81 54:25
79 42:56 78 54:35
80 43:12 64 54:50
78 43:38 76 55:15
64 43:53 85 55:29
81 44:14 68 56:30
76 44:25 31 57:12
85 44:32 77 57:19
77 45:51 88 58:35
68 46:21 74 1:01:.02
88 47:06



Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Durris Drumtochty Finglenny Scare Hill Strathgyle Wood Hurlie Bog
5.13 miles 7.12 miles 9.82 miles 7.12 miles 5.13 miles 8.71 miles

Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
63 68 6:19 66 14:52 80 27:46 76 37:34 31 48:29
64 73 6:19 89 1505 61 28:06 85 37:50 74 50:25
65 70 6:23 79 15:13 64 28:17 81 38:01
66 79 6:24 78 1520 78 28:23 77 38:57
67 63 6:26 84 1520 76 28:44 88 40:12
68 84 6:28 75 1522 85 28:48 31 43:13
69 75 6:30 74 1523 74 2854 74 43:54
70 89 6:32 80 15:31 77 29:24
71 78 6:34 64 1542 81 29:25
72 80 6:34 76 1555 88 30:56
73 64 6:36 25 16:01 31 36:11
74 76 6:44 77 16:02
75 83 6:47 85 16:06
76 77 6:49 88 17:27
77 85 6:52 81 17:46
78 37 7:02 31 26:00
79 88 7:31
80 25 7:52
81 31 11:00

These results became Final on Saturday 13th August 2022 at 19:00 BST and were signed by Graham Provest (Clerk of the Course)
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Gimihe  STONEHAVEN & DISTRICT MOTOR CLUB

Award No Crew Car

1st Overall - Roger Reed Trophy 2 Keith Cronin / Mikie Galvin Volkswagen Polo
2nd Overall 1 Osian Pryce / Noel O'Sullivan Volkswagen Polo GT R5
3rd Overall 11 Ruairi Bell / Max Freeman Skoda Fabia R5
4th Overall 8 James Williams / Dai Roberts Hyundai 120 R5
5th Overall 9 Jason Tauber Pritchard / Phil Clarke VW Polo R5

1st Class C1 79 Robert Tonge / James Hudson MG ZR

1st Class C2 78 Chris Baillie / Brian Foggo Peugeot 205 gti
1st Class C3 70 Colin Patterson / Gary Clark Ford Escort Mk2
2nd Class C3 66 John Brownie / Daniel Christie Opel Kadett C
1st Class C5 50 Mike Moates / Gary McDonald Subaru Impreza
2nd Class C5 62 Thomas Rapson / Michael Sutherland Subaru Impreza
3rd Class C5 47 Matthew Thomson / lan Graham SUBARU GC8
1st Class M1 No eligible finishers

1st Class M2 40 Keith Riddick / Mairi Riddick MG ZR

2nd Class M2 51 Robert Proudlock / Steven Brown Vauxhall Adam
1st Class M4 38 John Crawford / Josh Davison Ford Escort MK2
2nd Class M4 43 Paddy Munro / Dave O'Brien Ford Escort Mk2
1st Class M5 42 Allan McDowall / Mark Casey Ford Escort Mk 2
2nd Class M5 90 Brian Ross / Jamie Mactavish Ford Escort Mk 11
1st Class M6 28 Simon Hay / Calum Jaffray Mitsubishi Evo6

1st Class M7 15 Mark McCulloch / Michael Hendry Proton Satria Evo
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Award

2nd Class M7
3rd Class M7
1st Class H1

1st Class H2
2nd Class H2
1st Class Pro4
2nd Class Pro4
3rd Class Pro4
1st Class Pro2
1st Class BRC1
2nd Class BRC1
3rd Class BRC1
1st Class BRC4
2nd Class BRC4

No Crew
17 Angus Lawrie / Paul Gribben
18 Scott Beattie / Peredur Davies
34 Stuart Egglestone / Brian Hodgson
35 Steve Bannister / Callum Atkinson
60 Donald Brooker / Tony Booth
David Bogie / John Rowan
David Henderson / Chris Lees
16 Hugh Brunton / Drew Sturrock
33 Peter Stewart / Harry Marchbank
20 Andy Davies / Michael Gilbey
No eligible finishers
No eligible finishers
26 Eamonn Kelly / Conor Mohan
30 Johnnie Mulholland / Eoin Treacy

1st Female Co-Driver - Susan Cameron Quaich 40 Mairi Riddick

Car

Mitsubishi Evo 9
Mitsubishi Evo 7
Ford Escort

Ford Escort Mk2
Subaru Legacy RS
Ford Fiesta

Ford Fiesta Rally2
Ford Fiesta R5
Peugeot 208
Ford Fiesta R5

Ford Fiesta Rally 4
Ford Fiesta Rally4
MG ZR

These results became Final on Saturday 13th August 2022 at 19:00 BST and were signed by Graham Provest (Clerk of the Course)
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https://www.rallies.info/
mailto:rallies@rallies.info

Car
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10
12
19
21
25
27
32
36
41
45
48
49
52
55
57
59
72
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Cls Crew
Class BRC1 Elliot Payne/ Patrick Walsh
Class BRC1 Garry Pearson/ Dale Furniss
Class M7 Michael Binnie/ Claire Mole
Class M7 Jock Armstrong/ Cameron Fair
Class Pro4 Bruce McCombie / Michael Coutts
Class M7 William Paterson/ Tom Hynd
Class M7 Chris Collie/ Ricky Finlayson
Class M7 Scott Mccombie/ Murray Strachan
Class BRC4 Kyle White/ Sean Topping
Class Pro4 John Rintoul/ Ross Hynd
Class M7 Kevin Crawford / Andrew Stevenson
Class M5 Gordon Murray/ Michael Cruickshank
Class M5 David Wilson/ Michael Moates
Class M1 William Mains/ Dilwyn John
Class H2 Jim Robertson/ Mike Curry
Class M2 Justin Gunning/ Steven Clark
Class C3 Graeme Sherry/ Ewan Lees
Class C3 Craig Smith/ Charles Mackenzie
Class M7 Aileen Forrest/ John Forrest

Class C2 Martyn Erskine/ Kieran Hyslop

Voyonic Grampian Forest Rally 2022

5:39
4:58

5:14
5:12
5:13
5:34
7:52
5:24
5:28
5:26
5:31
5:51
6:06

5:58

6:12

5:52
6:04

Retirements

2
7:08
6:32

6:57
6:56
7:.01
7:22
8:09
7:09

724
7:35
8:11

8:00

8:16

7:58
8:17

3
9:52
9:14

9:42
10:04

10:22

10:00

10:41

10:49

10:56

11:55

11:31
11:56

In Starting Order

Cls OIA

4 5 6 Penalty Total Pos Pos

6:39
6:20

7:08

8:32

6:53 5:58

7:26 5:37
7:34

8:06 5:54

Oil Leek

Off Road

Off Road
Mechanical
Mechanical

Off Road
Mechanical
Retired in Service
Mechanical

Off Road
Stopped in Stage
Mechanical
Mechanical

Off Road

Clutch

Off Road

Off Road

Broken Shaft

Off Road
Mechanical

to MC 6
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Car
75
83
84
87

Cls Crew 1
Class C5 Alan Wallace / Martin Forrest 6:30
Class C2 David Sutherland / Danny Sutherland 6:47
Class C3 Greg Grant/ Emma Cooper 6:28

Class C3 Gordon Robertson / Raj Jutley

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3
Durris Drumtochty Finglenny
5.13 miles 7.12 miles 9.82 miles

2
8:52

8:52

Cls

3 4 5 6 Penalty Total Pos

6:26

Stage 4
Scare Hill
7.12 miles

Mechanical
In Ditch

Mechanical
Non Starter

Stage 5
Strathgyle Wood
5.13 miles

O/A
Pos

Stage 6
Hurlie Bog
8.71 miles

These results became Final on Saturday 13th August 2022 at 19:00 BST and were signed by Graham Provest (Clerk of the Course)
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